
MANUFACTURERS' REPRESENTATIVE
Office & Warehouse Location: 23284 Eichler Street, Unit F; Hayward, CA 94545 DZCOOK.com

ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
ARLINGTON INDUSTRIES ** www.aifittings.com

Fittings, Weatherproof Products, Conduit Bodies & Liquid-Tight Fittings Inside Sales: JC Soriano

Min. $500 / Freight Prepaid: $1,250 email: jc@dzcook.com

BRK ELECTRONICS www.brkelectronics.com

Smoke & Carbon Detectors, Safe & Sound Technology, Fire Extinguishers  Inside Sales: German Escobedo

Min. $100 / Freight Prepaid: $1,000 email: german@dzcook.com

CME WIRE & CABLE www.cmewire.com

Copper & Aluminum Building Wire, NMB, SER, SEU & UF, Industrial Cable Inside Sales: Ernie Brockmeyer & Devina Firsching

Min. $500 / Freight Prepaid: 5k lbs Any Mix; 2k lbs for Alum Only emails: ernie@dzcook.com & dfirsching@dzcook.com

L.H. DOTTIE COMPANY www.lhdottie.com

Fasteners & Hardware, Anchors & Kits, Fittings & Stampings, Chemical & Tape, Tools & Specialty Items Inside Sales: Gonzalo Soriano

Min. $100 / Freight Prepaid: $950 email: gonzalo@dzcook.com

B-LINE BOLTED FRAMING, FASTENERS & ENCLOSURES BY EATON www.eaton.com

Bolted Framing, Ruff-IN, Enclosures, Fasteners, Pipe Hangers, & Seismic Engineering Services Inside Sales: Daniel Carbajal & Chris Jones

Freight Prepaid: Standard $2,500; Support System/Enclosure Combined Terms $7,500/$2,500 email: b-line@dzcook.com

B-LINE CABLE TRAY BY EATON www.eaton.com

Cable Tray, Flextray Wire Basket Tray, Channel Type Cable Tray, KwikRail cable tray Inside Sales: Eduardo Higareda & Mark Puscizna

Freight Prepaid: Standard Commercial $5,000 / Industrial $10,000 / Cable Tray Combined Terms $10,000 email: cabletray@dzcook.com

B-LINE METERING BY EATON www.eaton.com

Meter Mains, Meter Sockets, Bussed Gutters & Term. Cabinets, Class 320 Meters, CT Metering, Meter Pedestals Inside Sales: Pablo Murdoch

Freight Prepaid: Standard $2,500: Support System/Enclosure Combined Terms $7,500/$2,500 email: meters@dzcook.com

CROUSE-HINDS COMMERCIAL BY EATON www.eaton.com

Steel Boxes; EMT & Rigid fittings; L/T Flex, AC & MC fittings; Myers Hubs, Conduit Bodies; & Cord Grips Inside Sales: Devina Firsching

Freight Prepaid: $1250 email: crouse-hinds@dzcook.com

BUSSMANN BY EATON www.eaton.com/us/en-us/products/electrical-circuit-protection/fuses-and-fuse-holders.html

Fused Circuit & Surge Protection, Power Distribution & Terminal Blocks, Disconnect Switches, & Quik-Spec™ Inside Sales: Steve Mobley

Freight Prepaid: $400 email: bussmann@dzcook.com 

WIRING DEVICES BY EATON www.eaton.com/us/en-us/products/wiring-devices-connectivity.html

GFCI, AFCI, Switches, Receptacles, Combination, Pin and Sleeve & Locking Devices; Wallplates; & Temp Power Inside Sales: Chris Jones

Freight Prepaid: $1,500 email: wiringdevices@dzcook.com 

Kaf-Tech ** www.kaf-tech.com

MC Cable, Aluminum & Steel Flex, Liquid Tight Flex & MC Luminary Inside Sales: Devina Firsching

Min. $250 / Freight Prepaid: 3k lbs for Cable Products; $1500 for Flex Products email: dfirsching@dzcook.com

KRALOY FITTINGS www.kraloyfittings.com

PVC Conduit Fittings & Elbows, Kwikon ENT & Fittings, Boxes - Junction, Floor, EPR Repair Kits Inside Sales: German Escobedo

Min. $100 / Freight Prepaid $1500 (includes PVC) or $3000 for Kwikon ENT Only Orders email: german@dzcook.com

PANASONIC https://iaq.na.panasonic.com/ventilation/fans

High-Performance Indoor Air Quality and Ventilation Products Inside Sales: Celina Mattes

Min. $50 Fee for Orders Under $500 / Freight Prepaid: $1500   email: celina@dzcook.com

PICOMA INDUSTRIES ** www.picoma.com

American-Made Steel & Aluminum Elbows, Couplings, Nipples, Speed-Couple Elbows & Running Thread Pipe Inside Sales: Rob Marinkovich

Min. $100 / Freight Prepaid: $1750 email: robm@dzcook.com

WESTERN TUBE www.westerntube.com

American-Made Steel & Aluminum Electrical Conduit and EMT in 10' & 20', Colors & w/ Built-In Couplings Inside Sales: Ernie Brockmeyer & Devina Firsching

Min. $100 / Freight Prepaid: 10k lbs email: westerntube@dzcook.com

INSIDE SALES Chris Jones email:chris@dzcook.com Gonzalo Soriano email: gonzalo@dzcook.com

Daniel Carbajal email: daniel@dzcook.com JC Soriano email: jc@dzcook.com

Devina Firsching email: dfirsching@dzcook.com Pablo Murdoch email: pablo@dzcook.com

Eduardo Higareda email: eduardo@dzcook.com Rob Marinkovich email: robm@dzcook.com

Ernie Brockmeyer email: ernie@dzcook.com Steve Mobley email: steve@dzcook.com

German Escobedo email: german@dzcook.com Mark Puscizna email: mark@dzcook.com

Mary Williams email: mary@dzcook.com Celina Mattes email: celina@dzcook.com

**  Inventory at D.Z. Cook Co. warehouse in Hayward, CA
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